

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26550-
26551/2017

VIRENDRA KUMAR MUYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time as a last chance is given to the petitioner to pay requisite court fee for transposition of respondent Nos.5-11.

List the matter again on 30.01.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB